Ill

Kaarten in het “Weijtendaa

Uitslag Maand December 2018

Naam Punten
Antoon Polhman 46034
Bernhard Nijenstein 54988
Bertus Olijhoek 41767
Derk kruitbosch 51143
Dieni Nijenstein 50146
Dieni. Klein Ganseij 71817
Els Kolder 49462
Gerrit Diepenbroek 56832
Hein Bouwhuis 64518
Henk Grolleman 60402
Henk Schanekamp 60694
Herman Keizer 19691
Jan Grolleman 48239
Jan van Zanten 52542
Jennie Kamp 59938
K. van Nieuwenhoven 37926
Martien Strijdveen 40990
Rene Klink 50297
Tonnie Horstman 67025
Wiebe Terpstra 53294
Frans Giezen 46166

2884




Uitslag Kruisjassen December 2018

Wim Koerhuis

Thea Zwijnenberg
Herman Zwijnenberg
Ben Oldenhof

Henk Schuurman
Tonny Bouwhuis
Wim groot Koerkamp
Wim van Riel

Geert Beltman
Bertha Rensink

498
239
483
639
492
461
393
524
474
426




